Leverich WMC 423-18-793 Wellbore Diagram

Well

Pad

API [

Leverich WMC 423-18-793 [ South Leverich 13-09]

05-045-24558 |

Diagram Date | Spud Date | First Production Date |
12/25/2023 | 9/20/2023 | 12/18/2023 I
Location | Meridian | County I
Lot 3 [ 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf |  Bottom Perf | Current EOT
8,001 | 10,524 [ 10,270
Bottom Surf Csg [ Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,134 | 10,615 | 6,220
TD | TVD | Elevation
10,615 | 10,043 [ 8,007
PBTD PBTVD KB
10,570 9,998 8,037
Formation Tops
Wasatch 1538
Wasatch G 4399
Ohio Creek 7254
Williams Fork 7614
Cameo 9706
Rollins 10554

8,001
8,185
8,383
8,571
8,781
8,951
9,158
9,374
9,559
9,758
9,937
10,126

10,326

8,166
8,366
8,531
8,758
8,921
9,125
9,337
9,536
9,743
9,906
10,105
10,302

10,524

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

13.5
95/8

1134
343

83/4
41/2

10615
1123

End of Tbg
10,270

End of Csg
10,615
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